EMA —verkefnisnimer
EU/1/02/237/001
EU/1/02/237/002
EU/1/02/237/003
EU/1/02/237/004
EU/1/02/237/005
EU/1/02/237/006
EU/1/02/237/007
EU/1/02/237/008
EU/1/02/237/009
EU/1/02/237/010

(Sénheiti

Cialis
Cialis
Cialis
Cialis
Cialis
Cialis
Cialis
Cialis
Cialis
Cialis

Stvrkleiki
10 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
2,5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
20 mg
5 mg

Lyfiaform
FilmuhGoadar toflur

FilmuhGdadar toflur
FilmuhGoadar toflur
FilmuhGoadar toflur
Filmuhadadar toflur
FilmuhGoadar toflur
Filmuhadadar toflur
FilmuhGoadar toflur
FilmuhGdadar toflur
FilmuhGoadar toflur
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Ikomuleid

Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdéku
Til inntdku
Til inntbéku
Til inntdku
Til inntdéku
Til inntdku

Innri umbudir

pynna (al/PVvC)
pbynna (al/PVvC)
pynna (al/PVC)
pynna (al/PVC)
pbynna (al/PVvC)
pynna (al/PVvC)
pbynna (al/PVvC)
pynna (al/PVvC)
pbynna (al/PVvC)
pynna (al/PVvC)

Pakkningasteerd
4 toflur

2 toflur
4 toflur
8 toflur
12 toflur
28 toflur
14 toflur
28 toflur
10 toflur
84 toflur



